## CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

# APPLICATION FOR LAYING BUILDING SEWER AND/OR DRAIN SERVICE

Application No.	19908	May 5, 1976
		Date
To the Mayor and Ci	ty Council:	
I hereby reques	t that a building sew	ver and/or drain be laid for the premises at
		10 = 1 0
		Thrush street, surface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of
I hereby agree work in the manner completion of the wo	specified, in excess o	of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above of the deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the
to the payment of th	l and agreed that the cost of performing d to me by the City	the work done, and that any excess of deposit over the Treasurer.
Witness W. la	warth	Chin Welch
		Signature of Property Owner
	Addr	Thrush It 995-3220 V
		Plumber's Name
Requires separate entrance		A 3.1
for roof water		Address
the Commissioner of him concerning the	f Public Works of su quality and quantity	and/or commercial applicants only upon receipt by ach supplemental information as may be required by of the proposed wastewater discharge.
	I was sasilited by	Signature of Applicant (owner)
and approved by th	e Commissioner of	Public Works on
		Commissioner of Public Works
	Estimate a	nd Deposit Requirement
		of Commissioner of Public Works, May 5, 1976
My estimate of	the cost of laying t	he building sewer and/or drain described in the above
Assessed		110.00
Entrance charges		Total deposit required110.00
		Leoge Ja Brightman Commissioner of Public Works
	Ce	rtificate of Issue
		Office of City Clerk, May 5, 1976
The above ap	plication, accompan	ied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day;
whereupon Permit N	lo. <u>19908</u>	was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works
notified of the same		
		Essen In Goughas
		City Clerk 122
Laid from main in stree Owner agrees to supply a		ter,

#### CITY OF NEW SECHOLD

## STORY OF THE STORY

				6
				C. A. Carrier Maria
	C17218-173			
Mark America				
or da adam of the d				
				- Sales of the sales of the
		TOTAL STATE	10 edit to some	
			•	

	NOTICE TO CO	MMISSIONER OF PUBLIC WORKS Pd. J13126 @
	Length of service	Billed ST6/760
	Sewer depth	pipe system
	Surf. drain	Contractor's Name
		(if working on City Property)
		City of New Bedford,
	Drain Permit Nº 19908	Office of D. P. W., May 5, 1976  Date
	To Commissioner of Public Works.	
Role	Permission has this day been issued	12 Thrush ST
" we	Signature of Property Owner	Address
	By	Address
	to lay a building sewer/drain service f	rom the premises at
	to lay a saliding so well as a second	12 Thrush Street
	to connect with the sewer/drain in	Thrush street.
D .	Laid from main in street to property line.  Owner agrees to supply all necessary materiand	//
	Requires separate entrance for sewage and	l roof water

### RETURN OF FOREMAN

L.D.W	COST	Caret
abor	hours @	
	"	
44-1	"	19 3
		1 2
	"	
Page	"	
(0)	"	5 5
	<b>"</b>	
ock		
	30 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
rucking		
dening		
otal Cost		1100
stimate-cost of l	aving drain	
ntrance charges		
otal deposit		
alance due		
eces pipe to cu	rh.	
	to house	
	to nouse	
ut at sewer		
ut at curb	4" NO HUB	
ze of pipe	4 100 A0B	$\cap$
orrect	(1)	1/1
1	Donas D. L	Anh